STATEMENT IN DETAIL OF THE EXPENDITURE OF T
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TELEPHONE LINES—continued.

Denize Bros., horse-hire .. B ..
Nesbit, R. J., jun., refund travelling-expenses . .
Nesbit, R. J., jun., refund travelling-expenses . .
Nesbit, R. J., jun., horse-hire . .
Nesbit, R. J., jun., borse-hire
Wages—

Walton, E. A.

Walton, E. A.

Knigge, H. A.

Stewart, R. J.

Preston, T.

McKenzie, N.

Schon, C.

Goff, E.

Green, N.

Lydiard, N.

Anthony, A. ..
Brewer, A., overtime
Callan, J., overtime
Farrally, T., overtime ..
Dilworth, J., cutting blackberries
Denize Bros., labour repairing line
Nisbet, R. J., jun., wages
Munroe, D., wages. .
Kopae, wages
Wera, wages .. ..
Craig, J. J. (Limited), cartage
Dixon, C., cartage .. ..
Bittle, J. J., cartage
Bittle, J. J., cartage .. .. ..
Kempthorne, Prosser, and Co., French chalk ..
Marshall, W., fourteen days’ camp allowance ..
Wilson, A. R., fourteen days’ camp allowance. .
Stone, A. H., travelling-expenses .
Jopp, W., gig-hire .. ..
Williams, T., travelling-expenses
Williams, T., travelling-expenses
Williams, T., travelling-espenses
Williams, T., travelling-expenses
Batkin, L. R., travelling-expenses
Corliss, M. C., testing-cable allowance
Prebble, H. A., gig-hire .
Dwyer, W., gig-hire .
Parton, D. E., field allowance
Parton, D. E., porterage .
Lawn, E. H., camp allowance, &c. ..
Campbell, A. H., camp allowance, &c.
Perkins, H., wages .. ..
Chapman, J. D., wages
Gill, P., unloading rails
Wages—

Anderson, J.

Henara, S.

Walsh, A.

MecIsaac, K.

Butler, J. H.

McDonald, M.

Leonard, J.

Boyens, R. O.

McQuillan, F.

Hurdle, W.

Hepner, P.

McDonald, H.

Watson, F. ..

Hackett, T. R. ..

Hackett, T. R. ..

Hackett, T. R. ..

Price, W. A.

Hutchins, H.

_ Bavage, R.

Downs, J. .. .. ..
McDonald, H., horsé and dray hire ..
Herd, A.. P., refund travelling-expense
Pople, A., wages .. ..
Williams, H. G., two flat files
Saggers, R., camp allowance ...
Thistleton, R. J., horse and gig hire ..
Bradley, T. A., travelling-expenses
Hetrick, W., travelling-expenses
Jennings, F., travelling-expenses
Kennedy, F., travelling-expenses
Kirk, J. ., travelling-expenses
Wages—

Gill, R.

Kelly, W.
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3
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
4
6
5
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
4
0
0
0
1
2
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
I

5
0
2
2
0
0
0
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
0
5
5
5
5
2
2
1

1
4
9
1
0
4
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2
2
0
0
1
0
0
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TRELEPHONE LINES-—continued.
Wages—continued.

Hibberd, H.

Heise, F.

Barker, L.

Crowhen, H.

Magese, J.

Fowkes, E.

Hibberd, H.

Kelly, W.

Stace, A.

Grey, W. M.

Creed, A.

Creed, C.

Mitchell, W.

Bradley, T. A.

Creed, A.

Creed, C.

Mitchell, W.

Wallace, J.

Guy, W.

Grey, W. M. . ..
Costigan, J., hire of horses ..
Wages—

Keegan, H.

Hale, S.

Earl, H.

Patterson, W.

Leniston, E.

Earl, W. ..

Gill, R. .. .. ..
Jarrah Timber Company, six-hole arms

el bk
OO WOOWODODOOOOODOOOOOCOD commof

0 | Jarrak Timber Company, six-hole arms .
0 | Canterbury Engineering Company, making pulley-
0 blocks .. . .. ..
0 | Kinsey and Co., freight on cable
6 | Pocklington, J., straps .. .. e
6 | Kaiapoi S. and T. Company (Limited), Oregon
6 pole .. .. .. .. .
0 | Mitchell, W., travelling-expenses
6 | Swan, R., travelling-expenses
0 | Mitchell, W., travelling-expenses
0 | New Zealand Railways, tickets
0 | Polkinghorne, A. P., travelling-oxpenses
0 | Kofoed, M. G., travelling-expenses
0 | Craig, H., and Co. (Limited), coach fare
0 | Campbell, A. (Limited), horse and trap hire
0 | Travelling-expenses— :
2 McFarlane, T. 1.
0 Haron, T. .
] Dawson, A.
0 Hall, J. .

Hall, T.
0 Dawson, A.
0 Harvey, J. J.
0 | Pine, W., cartage ..
0 | Wages—
0 Struthers, R.
0 Bond, J.
0 Telfer, A.
0 Hireson, J.
0 Bond, J.
0 Hughes, J.
0 Kelly, W.
0 Brooker, B.
0 Denny, dJ. .. .. o
0 | Flaunty, C. A., efficiency as jointer (bonus)
0 | Martin, J., wages .. .. ..
0 | Hazlewood, W., wages
0 | Buchanan, J., wages
0 | Wise, C., cartage .. .. ..
0 | Rowe, 8., and Sons (Limited), 1 ton oaten straw
6 | Rowe, S., and Sons (Limited), chaff, &c. ..
0 | Bannatyne, W. M., and Co. (Limited), freight. .
0 | Johnston and Co. (Limited), freight .. ..
0 | Dalgety and Co. (Limited), freight .. .
0 | Tolley and Son (Limited), one brass tilt-gallery
0 | Panting, C., one map case .. e e
0 | Fletcher, C. A., medicine
0 | Fletcher, C. A., medicine .. ..
0 | Tolley and Son (Limited), four-way joint-box,
7 &c. .. . .. .. ..
6 | Wages—
6 Jones, J. R.

Jones, J. R.
0 Colpus, C.
0 Jones, J. R
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